
Week 1

Day Date Time Mont Coile Coile 2 Center Rogers Keiter Mission Base Time Court 1 Court 2

Wed 28-Feb 5:15 A6 A7 B6 W3 J2 5:15 U4

6:15 C6 C7 D5 X4 6:15 V2 V3

7:15 Y2 F2 E3 7:15

Thu 29-Feb 5:15 A8 A9 B7 W4 J3 5:15

6:15 B8 C8-C9 D6 X5 6:15

7:15 Y3 F3 F4 7:15

Fri 1-Mar 5:15 A10 B9 B10 J1 5:15 U5 U6

6:15 C10 Y4 E4 6:15 V4

Sat. 2-Mar 9:00 T1 9:00

10:00 S1-S2 S3-S4 S5-S6 W1-W2 S7-S8 T2 10:00 U1 U2

11:00 R1-R2 R3-R4 A2-D1 X1-X3 S9-S10 T3 11:00 V1 U3

12:00 B4-C1 A1-C2 D2-A3 X2-Y1 T4 12:00

1:00 A4-A5 B3-B5 B1-B2 E1 T5 1:00

2:00 C3-C4 C5-D3 D4 F1-E2 T6 2:00

Monday, Tuesday practices this week are played on Saturday, March 2

Volleyball

2024 Spring Master Schedule

Soccer/Flag Football/Baseball

Volleyball Coaches ClinicSoccer (Mission Field) and Football (Center Field) Coaches Clinics



Day Date Time Mont Coile Coile 2 Center Rogers Keiter Mission Base Time Court 1 Court 2

Mon 4-Mar 5:15 A1-A2 B1-B2 B3 W1 5:15 U1 U2

6:15 C1 C2 D1-D2 X1-X2 6:15 V1 U3

7:15 Y1 E1 7:15

Tue Mar. 5 5:15 A3 A4-A5 B4-B5 W2 J1 5:15

6:15 C3 C4-C5 D3-D4 X3 6:15

7:15 E2 F1 7:15

Wed Mar. 6 5:15 A6 A7 B6 W3 J2 5:15 U4

6:15 C6 C7 D5 X4 6:15 V2 V3

7:15 Y2 F2 E3 7:15

Thu Mar. 7 5:15 A8 A9 B7 W4 J3 5:15

6:15 B8 C8-C9 D6 X5 6:15

7:15 Y3 F3 F4 7:15

Fri Mar. 8 5:15 A10 B9 B10 T6 5:15 U5 U6

6:15 C10 Y4 E4 6:15 V4

Sat Mar. 9 9:00 T1 9:00

10:00 S9-S10 R3-R4 S5-S6 T2 10:00

11:00 S7-S8 R1-R2 S1-S2 T3 11:00

12:00 S3-S4 T4 12:00

1:00 T5 1:00

2024 Spring Master Schedule

GAMES ARE IN BOLD

Please check website for cancellations of practices and games:  mtbethel.org/recreation  (Sunshine Icon) or join us on facebook

VolleyballSoccer/Flag Football/BaseballWeek 2



Day Date Time Mont Coile Coile 2 Center Rogers Keiter Mission Base Time Court 1 Court 2

Mon 11-Mar 5:15 A1-A2 B1-B2 B3 W1 5:15 U1 U2

6:15 C1 C2 D1-D2 X1-X2 6:15 V1 U3

7:15 Y1 E1 7:15

Tue 12-Mar 5:15 A3 A4-A5 B4-B5 W2 J1 5:15

6:15 C3 C4-C5 D3-D4 X3 6:15

7:15 E2 F1 7:15

Wed Mar. 13 5:15 A6 A7 B6 W3 J2 5:15 U4

6:15 C6 C7 D5 X4 6:15 V2 V3

7:15 Y2 F2 E3 7:15

Thu Mar. 14 5:15 A8 A9 B7 W4 J3 5:15

6:15 B8 C8-C9 D6 X5 6:15

7:15 Y3 F3 F4 7:15

Fri Mar. 15 5:15 A10 B9 B10 5:15 U5 U6

6:15 C10 Y4 E4 6:15 V4

Sat Mar. 16 9:00 A1-A4 A2-A3 B1-B4 W1-W2 S7-S10 9:00

10:00 A5-A9 A6-A8 A7-A10 W3-W4 S2-S3 10:00

11:00 B2-B3 B6-B8 B5-B9 X2-X3 S5-S9 T4-T6 11:00

12:00 D4-D6 C7-C10 R1-R2 X2-X5 S6-S8 T2-T5 12:00

1:00 C5-C9 D2-D5 B7-B10 X1-X4 S1-S4 T1-T3 1:00

2:00 C2-C3 D1-D3 R3-R4 Y3-Y4 J1-J2 2:00

3:00 C6-C8 C1-C4 Y1-Y2 J3 (Pract.)

4:15 F3-F4

5:15 F1-F2

BOLD PRINT INDICATES GAMES

V1-V2

U4-U6

U1-U3

J3 has a practice on Saturday, March 16

Week 3 VolleyballSoccer/Flag Football/Baseball

2024 Spring Master Schedule

Donation

E3-E4

E1-E2

Opening Day

V3-V4Bring Missions

U2-U5



Week 4 

Day Date Time Mont Coile Coile 2 Center Rogers Keiter Mission Base Time Court 1 Court 2

Mon 18-Mar 5:15 A1-A2 B1-B2 B3 W1 5:15 U1 U2

6:15 C1 C2 D1-D2 X1-X2 6:15 V1 U3

7:15 Y1 E1 7:15

Tue 19-Mar 5:15 A3 A4-A5 B4-B5 W2 J1 5:15

6:15 C3 C4-C5 D3-D4 X3 6:15

7:15 E2 F1 7:15

Wed 20-Mar 5:15 A6 A7 B6 W3 J2 5:15 U4

6:15 C6 C7 D5 X4 6:15 V2 V3

7:15 Y2 F2 E3 7:15

Thu 21-Mar 5:15 A8 A9 B7 W4 J3 5:15

6:15 B8 C8-C9 D6 X5 6:15

7:15 Y3 F3 F4 7:15

Fri 22-Mar 5:15 A10 B9 B10 5:15 U5 U6

6:15 C10 Y4 E4 6:15 V4

Sat. 23-Mar 9:00 A6-A9 A8-A10 B8-B10 W1-W4 S1-S3 9:00

10:00 A1-A3 A2-A4 B6-B9 W2-W3 S8-S10 10:00

11:00 A5-A7 B2-B4 R1-R4 X3-X5 S6-S9 T1-T4 11:00

12:00 D3-D5 C6-C9 B1-B3 X1-X2 S2-S4 T2-T6 12:00

1:00 C5-C7 D1-D4 B5-B7 X1-X4 S5-S7 T3-T5 1:00

2:00 C2-C4 D2-D6 R2-R3 Y1-Y4 J2-J3 2:00

3:00 C1-C3 C8-C10 Y2-Y3 J1 (Pract.)

4:15 E1-E4

5:15 E2-E3

J1 has a practice on Saturday, March 23, 3:00

2024 Spring Master Schedule

U2-U6

F1-F4

Soccer/Flag Football/Baseball Volleyball

GAMES ARE IN BOLD PRINT

F2-F3

U3-U5

U1-U4

V1-V4

V2-V3



Week 5 & 6

Day Date Time Mont Coile Coile 2 Center Rogers Keiter Mission Base Time Court 1 Court 2

Mon 25-Mar 5:15 A1-A10 B2-B6 B1-B10 W1-W3 S1-S10 T2-T4 5:15

6:15 C1-C10 C2-C6 X1-X5 6:15

7:15 Y1-Y3 7:15

Tue 26-Mar 5:15 A3-A7 A4-A5 B4-B5 W2-W4 S2-S6 T3-T6 5:15

6:15 C4-C5 D3-D6 X3-X4 J1-J3 6:15

7:15 E2-E4 7:15

Wed 27-Mar 5:15 A2-A6 S4-S5 R1-R3 S3-S7 J1-J2 5:15

6:15 C3-C7 D1-D5 X2-X4 6:15

7:15 Y2-Y4

Thu 28-Mar 5:15 A8-A9 B3-B7 R2-R4 S8-S9 T1-T5 5:15

6:15 D2-D4 C8-C9 B8-B9 J2-J3 6:15

7:15 F2-F4 7:15

Fri 29-Mar

U1-U5

GAMES

V1-V3

GAMES U3-U6

E1-E3

2024 Spring Master Schedule

Soccer/Flag Football/Baseball

Spring Break - April 7

GAMES

U2-U4

GAMES V2-V4

F1-F3

Volleyball



Week 7 

Day Date Time Mont Coile Coile 2 Center Rogers Keiter Mission Base Time Court 1 Court 2

Mon 8-Apr 5:15 A1-A2 B1-B2 B3 W1 5:15 U1 U2

6:15 C1 C2 D1-D2 X1-X2 6:15 V1 U3

7:15 Y1 E1 7:15

Tue 9-Apr 5:15 A3 A4-A5 B4-B5 W2 J1 5:15

6:15 C3 C4-C5 D3-D4 X3 6:15

7:15 E2 F1 7:15

Wed 10-Apr 5:15 A6 A7 B6 W3 J2 5:15 U4

6:15 C6 C7 D5 X4 6:15 V2 V3

7:15 Y2 F2 E3 7:15

Thu 11-Apr 5:15 A8 A9 B7 W4 J3 5:15

6:15 B8 C8-C9 D6 X5 6:15

7:15 Y3 F3 F4 7:15

Fri 12-Apr 5:15 A10 B9 B10 5:15 U5 U6

6:15 C10 Y4 E4 6:15 V4

Sat. 13-Apr 9:00 A1-A5 A2-A7 B4-B9 W3-W4 S4-S9

10:00 A6-A10 A4-A9 R3-R4 W1-W2 S1-S5 10:00

11:00 A3-A8 B6-B10 B1-B5 X1-X2 S6-S10 T1-T6 11:00

12:00 D2-D3 C4-C9 B3-B8 X3-X5 S3-S8 T4-T5 12:00

1:00 C6-C10 D1-D6 B2-B7 X3-X4 S2-S7 T2-T3 1:00

2:00 C1-C5 C3-C8 R1-R2 Y3-Y4 J1-J2 2:00

3:00 C2-C7 D4-D5 Y1-Y2 J3 (pract.)

4:15 E3-E4

5:15 E1-E2

BOLD PRINT INDICATES GAMES

2024 Spring Master Schedule

Please check website for cancellations of practices and games:  mtbethel.org/recreation  (Sunshine Icon)

Soccer/Flag Football/Baseball

F3-F4

F1-F2

Pictures

Begin

Volleyball

V3-V4

V1-V2

U1-U6

U2-U3

U4-U5

J3 has a practice on Saturday, April 13, 3:00



Day Date Time Mont Coile Coile 2 Center Rogers Keiter Mission Base Time Court 1 Court 2

Mon 15-Apr 5:15 A1-A2 B1-B2 5:30

6:15 C1-C2 D1-D2 X2 (Pract.) 6:30

7:15 7:15

Tue 16-Apr 5:15 A3-A4 B3-B4 J1-J2 5:15

6:15 C3-C4 D3-D4 X3 (Pract.) 6:15

7:15 7:15

Wed Apr 17 5:15 A5-A6 B5-B6 W2-W3 5:15

6:15 C5-C6 D5-D6 X2-X4 6:15

7:15 Y2-Y3 7:15

Thu Apr 18 5:15 A7-A8 B7-B8 W1-W4 J1-J3 5:15

6:15 C7-C8 C9-C10 X1-X5 6:15

7:15 Y1-Y4 7:15

Fri Apr 19 5:15 A9-A10 B9-B10 5:15

6:15 6:15

Sat. 20-Apr 9:00 A5-A10 A2-A8 B1-B6 W2-W4 S3-S9 9:00

10:00 A3-A9 A4-A7 B2-B8 W1-W3 S4-S7 10:00

11:00 A1-A6 B5-B10 B3-B9 X1-X3 S5-S10 T1-T2 11:00

12:00 C4-C7 D4-D6 R1-R3 X4-X5 S1-S6 T3-T4 12:00

1:00 C3-C9 D1-D3 R2-R4 Y2-Y4 S2-S8 T5-T6 1:00

2:00 C5-C10 D2-D5 B4-B7 Y1-Y3 J2-J3 2:00

3:00 C1-C6 C2-C8

4:15 F2-F4

5:15 F1-F3

BOLD PRINT INDICATES GAMES

U3-U4

U4-U6

E2-E4

U2-U5

E1-E4

2024 Spring Master Schedule

Volleyball

GAMES

U1-U2

V1-V4

Soccer/Flag Football/Baseball

Pictures

GAMES

Week 8 - GAMES

GAMES

V2-V3

X2 has a Monday, April 15 practice at 6:15           X3 has a Tuesday, April 16 practice at 6:15

GAMES

F2-F3

E2-E3

F1-F4

GAMES

Pictures

GAMES

In case of inclement weather check website for cancellations of practices and games:  mtbethel.org/recreation  (scroll down to Sunshine Icon)

U1-U3

E1-E3

V1-V3

V2-V4

Make-up pics

U5-U6



Week 9

Day Date Time Mont Coile Coile 2 Center Rogers Keiter Mission Base Time Court 1 Court 2

Mon 22-Apr 5:15 A1-A2 B1-B2 B3 W1 5:15 U1 U2

6:15 C1 C2 D1-D2 X1-X2 6:15 V1 U3

7:15 Y1 E1 7:15

Tue 23-Apr 5:15 A3 A4-A5 B4-B5 W2 J1 5:15

6:15 C3 C4-C5 D3-D4 X3 6:15

7:15 E2 F1 7:15

Wed 24-Apr 5:15 A6 A7 B6 W3 J2 5:15 U4

6:15 C6 C7 D5 X4 6:15 V2 V3

7:15 Y2 F2 E3

Thu 25-Apr 5:15 A8 A9 B7 W4 J3 5:15

6:15 B8 C8-C9 D6 X5 6:15

7:15 Y3 F3 F4 7:15

Fri 26-Apr 5:15 A10 B9 B10 5:15 U5 U6

6:15 C10 X1 (pr) - Y4 E4 6:15 V4

Sat. 27-Apr 9:00 A4-A10 A5-A8 B4-B10 W1-W2 S5-S8 9:00

10:00 A3-A6 B2-B9 B5-B8 W3-W4 S4-S10 10:00

11:00 A1-A7 B1-B7 B3-B6 X2-X5 S2-S9 T4-T6 11:00

12:00 C4-C10 D3-D5 A2-A9 X3-X4 S1-S7 T1-T3 12:00

1:00 C3-C6 D1-D4 R1-R2 Y1-Y2 S3-S6 T2-T5 1:00

2:00 C1-C7 D2-D6 R3-R4 Y3-Y4 J1-J3 2:00

3:00 C2-C9 C5-C8 J1-J2 3:00

4:15 F1-F2

5:15 F3-F4

BOLD PRINT INDICATES GAMES

U3-U5

2024 Spring Master Schedule

X1 has a practice on Friday, April 26, 6:16

E3-E4

VolleyballSoccer/Flag Football/Baseball

V1-V2

E1-E2

V3-V4

U2-U6

U1-U4



Week 10 

Day Date Time Mont Coile Coile 2 Center Rogers Keiter Mission Base Time Court 1 Court 2

Mon 29-Apr 5:15 A1-A2 B1-B2 B3 W1 5:15 U1 U2

6:15 C1 C2 D1-D2 X1-X2 6:15 V1 U3

7:15 Y1 E1 7:15

Tue 30-Apr 5:15 A3 A4-A5 B4-B5 W2 J1 5:15

6:15 C3 C4-C5 D3-D4 X3 6:15

7:15 E2 F1 7:15

Wed May 1 5:15 A6 A7 B6 W3 J2 5:15 U4

6:15 C6 C7 D5 X4 6:15 V2 V3

7:15 Y2 F2 E3 7:15

Thu May 2 5:15 A8 A9 B7 W4 J3 5:15

6:15 B8 C8-C9 D6 X5 6:15

7:15 Y3 F3 F4 7:15

Fri May 3 5:15 A10 B9 B10 5:15 U5 U6

6:15 C10  Y4 E4 6:15 V4

Sat. 4-May 9:00 A3-A10 A7-A9 B2-B5 W1-W4 S1-S8 9:00

10:00 A4-A6 A2-A5 B7-B9 W2-W3 S2-S5 10:00

11:00 A1-A8 B1-B8 B4-B6 X1-X4 S3-S10 T3-T5 11:00

12:00 C3-C10 C7-C9 B3-B10 X2-X3 S7-S9 T1-T4 12:00

1:00 C4-C6 D1-D5 R1-R4 Y1-Y4 S4-S6 T2-T6 1:00

2:00 C1-C8 D2-D4 R2-R3 Y2-Y3 J2-J3 2:00

3:00 C2-C5 D3-D6 X5 (Pract.) J1 (Pract.) 3:00

4:15 E1-E4

5:15 E2-E3

2024 Spring Master Schedule

V1-V4

V2-V3

F2-F3

U1-U5

J1 has a practice on Saturday, May 4, 3:00

X5 has a practice on Saturday, May 4, 3:00

F1-F4

Volleyball

U2-U4

Soccer/Flag Football/Baseball

U3-U6



Week 11 

Day Date Time Mont Coile Coile 2 Center Rogers Keiter Mission Base Time Court 1 Court 2

Mon 6-May 5:15 5:15

6:15 6:15

7:15 7:15

Tue 7-May 5:15

6:15

7:15

Wed May 8 5:15 5:15

6:15 6:15

7:15

Thu May 9 5:15 X4 ice cream X4-X5 J1 ice cream J1-J3 5:15

6:15 6:15

7:15 7:15

Fri May 10 5:15 5:15

6:15 6:15

Sat. 11-May 9:00 A4-A8 A3-A5 B1-B9 W1-W3 S4-S8 9:00

10:00 A1-A9 A6-A7 B3-B5 W2-W4 S6-S7 10:00

11:00 A2-A10 B2-B10 B4-B8 X1-X3 S3-S5 T3-T5 11:00

12:00 C1-C9 C3-C5 B6-B7 X2-X5 S1-S9 T2-T6 12:00

1:00 C4-C8 D1-D6 R1-R3 Y2-Y4 S2-S10 T1-T4 1:00

2:00 C6-C7 D2-D3 R2-R4 Y1-Y3 J2-J3 2:00

3:00 C2-C10 D4-D5 3:00

4:15 F1-F3 4:15

5:15 F2-F4 5:15E2-E4

BOLD PRINT INDICATES GAMES

Ice Cream Parties for underlined weekday games

Ice Cream Parties for all Saturday games

E1-E3

Ice Cream Parties

U4-U5
V2-V4

Soccer/Flag Football/Baseball Volleyball

U1-U6
U2-U3
V1-V3


